Phone: +
370-5-2651474                  Fax: +
370-5-2651483
Svitrigailos 4-39, LT-03222 Vilnius, LITH
UAN
IA
e-m
ail: sales@

request
F E At U R E S
s ta n da r d  s P e c i f i c at i O n s
Diameter Tolerance +0.00, −0.10 mm
Focal Length Tolerance ±1%
Clear Aperture >90% of Diameter
Centration ≤3 arcmin
Surface Quality 60–40 scratch/dig
Wavefront Distortion λ/4 @ 632.8 nm
Coatings BBAR @ 400–700 nm,
AR @ 1064 nm, AR @ 532 nm
Housing Material Black anodized aluminium
Mounting Thread Optional
M O U N t e D  ac h r O m at i c  t r i P l e t  l e n s e s
f/l, mm CA,mm Housing D, mm Housing t, mm Ordering code
56 35 41 33 14ATL56-35
77 35 41 33 14ATL77-35
90 35 41 33 14ATL90-35
99.6 27 36(41) 28 14ATL99.6-27
127 27 36(41) 28 14ATL127-27
144.9 27 36(41) 28 14ATL144.9-27
15.5 15 25 15.5 14ATL15.5-15
r e l at e d  P r O d u c t s  a n d  acc e s s O r i e s
 ● 5KOM5-1 – Five Axis
Kinematic Optical Mount 14AtL56-35
Clear aperture